

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PRIDE ROBOTICS 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-02-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$51.55
2025-02-20	Donation from GERALDINE BETHUNE CLAUDE LEMPEREUR	$txn_4dHMkX4$	\$100.00	\$151.55
2025-02-20	Donation from JON AND CHRISTYN BETHUNE	txn_xQH484m	\$100.00	\$251.55
2025-02-20	Donation from MY-ANH HOLMES	txn_4dHMk65	\$10.00	\$261.55
2025-02-21	Donation from THU HOLMES	$txn_xQH48v2$	\$100.00	\$361.55
2025-02-21	Donation from NHU LE	txn_wNH26ve	\$50.00	\$411.55
2025-02-24	FISCAL SPONSORSHIP FOR 2/17 TO 2/23	txn_5wHVZVA	-\$25.20	\$386.35
2025-02-25	Donation from ELIZABETH MCDOUGAL	txn_4dHMGEZ	\$20.00	\$406.35
2025-02-26	Donation from GUSTAVO RODRÍGUEZ	$txn_NQHER7k$	\$100.00	\$506.35
	WITHDRAWN: \$25.20. DEPOSITED: \$480.00.			\$506.35

 $Pride\ Robotics$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Pride\ Robotics$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.